AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
- Best L: . 10-
Po. 1-# 513 CHANSKI M. - . ana 1 1:59.367 16:10:17.371
1:48.117 . Diff. First
1 1:48.416 16:11:37.181 2 1:55.930 16:12:13.301  Po. 11 - # 535 BERLINSKIA. -. +07.924
2 1:48.117 16:13:25.298 3 1:54.877 16:14:08.178 1 1:56.041 16:11:46.845
3 1:50.816 16:15:16.114 4 1:54.305 16:16:02.483 2 1:58.683 16:13:45.528
4 2:05.910 16:17:22.024 5 1:53.209 16:17:55.692 3 1:58.030 16:15:43.558
6 2:00.337 16:19:56.029 4 1:56.627 16:17:40.185
Diff. Fi . .1Q-
Po.2 - # 531 ROSLY M. - . . 0'0 3(';2 5 2:03.352 16:19:43.537
Diff. First
1 1:51.170 16:10:58.185  Po.7 - # 528 NIEMIER D. -. +05.760 =
Diff. First
2 1:49.433 16:12:47.618 1 1:57.836 16:11:05.984  Po. 12 - # 511 OSOWSKI M. -. +08.453
3 1:53.777 16:14:41.395 2 1:54.420 16:13:00.404 1 2:01.363 16:10:31.351
4 1:51.463 16:16:32.858 3 1:53.877 16:14:54.281 2 1:57.589 16:12:28.940
5 1:48.421 16:18:21.279 4 1:54.659 16:16:48.940 3 1:58.243 16:14:27.183
6 2:08.528 16:20:29.807 5 1:54.296 16:18:43.236 4 1:57.343 16:16:24.526
6 2:02.715 16:20:45.951 5 1:56.570 16:18:21.096
Diff. First . 20
Po. 3 - # 519 DAWIDOWICZ M. - . +02.988 6 213571 16:20:34.667
Diff. First
1 1:55.359 16:13:22.249 Po. 8 - # 532 BYCZKOWSKI S. - . +06.941 -
Diff. First
2 1:54.808 16:15:17.057 1 1:59.333 16:11:08.325  Po. 13- #501 STRUKT. -. +08.668
3 1:51.952 16:17:09.009 2 1:57.248 16:13:05.573 e 2:02.156 16:10:48.336
4 1:51.105 16:19:00.114 3 1:55.058 16:15:00.631 2 1:57.499 16:12:45.835
5 2:03.983 16:21:04.097 4 1:55.112 16:16:55.743 3 2:00.495 16:14:46.330
5 1:55.313 16:18:51.056 4 1:56.785 16:16:43.115
Po. 4 - # 518 DAWIDOWICZ M. - . . gfgf 6 2:08.757 16:20:59.813 2 LR g6=183 2,001
1 1:53.991 16:13:29.910 6 2:09.816 16:20:51.907
Diff. First
%) 1:53.430 16:15:23.340 Po. 9 - # 505 KIRKOWSKIR. -. +07.285 S
iff. First
3 1:52.948 16:17:16.288 1 1:59.999 16:12:21.448  Po. 14 - # 521 CZEPULKOWSKI W. - . +12.270
4 2:00.136 16:19:16.424 2 1:56.008 16:14:17.456 1 2:01.505 16:13:23.763
3 1:55.866 16:16:13.322 2 2:00.387 16:15:24.150
PO. 5 - # 524 WALESIAKS. - . . ng';gj: 4 1:55.402 16:18:08.724 3 2:02.973 16:17:27.123
1 2:01.178 16:11:07.366 5 2:18.639 16:20:27.363 4 2:08.341 16:19:35.464
2 1:55.915 16:13:03.281
. Diff. First
3 1:54.336 16:14:57.617  Po. 10 - # 502 KONOPINSKI K. - . +07.354
a 1:53.011 16:16:50.628 1 1:59.532 16:12:22.126
5 1:59.039 16:18:49.667 2 1:56.511 16:14:18.637
6 2:16.955 16:21:06.622 3 1:55.977 16:16:14.614
4 1:55.471 16:18:10.085
< Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 534 CIESLAK M. - . +05.092 5 1:58.249 16:20:08.334

Fastest lap: 1:48.117
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 12 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 529 RADZISZEWSKI D. - . 412608
. i Diff. First
1 2:05.433 16:10:32.695  Po- 20 - #512 KEPINSKI M. -. +13.629
2 2:03.453 16:12:36.148 1 2:07.998 16:11:28.021
3 502,659 16:14:38.807 2 2:04.813 16:13:32.834
a4 2:00.765 16:16:39.572 3 2:04.303 16:15:37.137
s 505221 16:18.44.793 4 2:01.746 16:17:38.883
6 2:10.400 16:20:55.193 5 2:17.008 16:19:55.891
Diff.Firt  Po. 21 - # 525 DEBICKI R ot Frst
Po. 16 - # 536 DZIEN J. - . tiregs o-- & - +15.137
L - 161043.577 1 2:06.582 16:13:24.677
5 2:00.783 16:12-44.360 2 2:03.254 16:15:27.931
3 2:02.004 16:14:46.364 g 2O ML)
4 2:02.488 16:16:48.852 4 2:08.888 16:19:42.097
5 2:02.001 16:18:50.853
Po. 22 - #533 RITTER M. - DIt First
6 2:05.779 16:20:56.632 : s +16.166
1 2:04.283 16:12:21.156
Po. 17 - # 514 STAWINSKI D oI Fhrst
> — HAZTBL 234510 PASIEKA D if. First
1 2:02.286 16:11:39.732 > - +16.493
1 3:04.869 16:13:32.664
2 2:06.123 16:13:45.855
2 2:04.610 16:15:37.274
3 2:01.068 16:15:46.923
3 2:08.872 16:17:46.146
4 2:00.898 16:17:47.821
4 2:18.197 16:20:04.343
5 2:11.720 16:19:59.541
Po. 24 - # 515 KAPALA K DIff. Frt
Diff. First . - ..
Po. 18 - # 508 WITCZAK M. - . 412913 +20.601
: 1 2:08.718 16:11:04.288
1 2:01.030 16:11:44.464
2 2:09.644 16:13:13.932
2 2:03.114 16:13:47.578
3 2:09.736 16:15:23.668
3 2:03.648 16:15:51.226
4 2:10.291 16:17:33.959
4 2:02.345 16:17:53.571
5 2:19.105 16:19:53.064
5 2:12.717 16:20:06.288
Diff. First
ot fist Po. 25 - #520 RYMARS. - .
Po. 19 - # 523 MARCINIAK K. - . +12.955 +27.098
: 1 2:15.215 16:13:46.796
1 2:03.092 16:11:29.666
2 2:23.934 16:16:10.730
2 2:03.275 16:13:32.941
3 2:04.692 16:15:37.633
4 2:01.072 16:17:38.705
5 2:13.705 16:19:52.410

Fastest lap: 1:48.117
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